
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B26-PW-108037-500678-0-2026/AK

Bid Name Water Main Replacement Program 2025

14 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
B4 Enterprises, Inc Farah Janes farah@b4concrete.com PO Box 2619 Cedar City UT 84721 4356569527 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
GovGuide Connor Fusselman rfp@yourgovguide.com 1916 N Dinwiddie St Arlington VA 22207 4076196738 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Groundwater Partners Inc. Jenice Gallegos jenice@groundwaterpartners.com 6501-F Wyoming Boulevard NE Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 259-1358 PLANS.PDF 
Keller America Inc. Chris Lilly clilly@kelleramerica.com 351 Bell King Road Bell King Road NEWPORT NEWS VA 23606 7575966680 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Pat Bern Construction Drew Booth Drew.patbern@gmail.com Lake Havasu City AZ 928-279-9938 Downloaded All Documents
Pronghorn Services Tony Roedl troedl@pronghornservices.com Prescott Valley AZ (928) 910-3154 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
R.J. Gleeson Ryan Gleeson ryan@rjgleeson.com 2761 Southwind Ave. Lake Havasu City AZ 86406 7193020063 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service Shirley Dail shirley@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S Plumer Ave Tucson AZ 85719 5207917436 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Standard Construction  Sutton dsutton@standardaz.com 810 E. Western Avenue Avondale AZ 85323 602-615.2522 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Standard Construction Chris Defriese estimating@standardaz.com Avondale AZ 6235839500 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Underground Solutions Lori Adelman ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com 9444 Balboa Avenue Suite 270 San Diego CA 92123 8586799551 PLANS.PDF 
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